I 5 U LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Graduate Tuition and Required Fees
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Fall 2022 Semester Fees

Graduate Students

Academic Student
Dedicated Excellence Technology Building  Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee
Full Time (9
or more
hours):
15hours  $4,748.30 $655.70  $245 $75 $48 $80 $857 $6,709 $8,479
14 hours  $4,690.30 $655.70  $245 $70 $48 $80 $857 $6,646 $8,475
13hours  $4,631.30 $655.70  $245 $65 $48 $80 $857 $6,582 $8,471
12hours  $4,572.30 $655.70  $245 $60 $48 $80 $857 $6,518 $8,469
11hours  $4,505.30 $655.70 $235 $55 $48 $80 $857 $6,436 $8,465
10hours  $4,437.30 $655.70  $225 $50 $48 $80 $857 $6,353 $8,462
9hours  $4,370.30 $655.70  $215 $45 $48 $80 $857 $6,271 $8,461
Part-Time:
8 hours $3,122 $154  $191 $40 $43 $52 $762 $4,364 $5,206
7 hours $2,976 $136  $167 $35 $37 $50 $667 $4,068 $5,199
6 hours $1,987 $118  $143 $30 $32 $32 $571 $2,913 $3,621
5 hours $1,841 $100 $119 $25 $27 $30 $476 $2,618 $3,614
4 hours $1,703 $82 $96 $20 $21 $29 $381 $2,332 $3,607
3 hours $1,074 $64 $72 $15 $16 $18 $286 $1,545 $802
2 hours $928 $46 $48 $10 $11 $16 $190 $1,249 $796
1 hour $786 $28 $24 $5 $5 $14 $95 $957 $786

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Professional Program Fees: Students enrolled in the Digital Media Arts & Engineering (DMAE) and the full-time MBA
programs will be assessed a program fee in addition to the tuition and fees above. These fees will be prorated based on
the number of hours enrolled. For example, a student registered for 9 hours in these programs will be assessed the
following: DMAE program $2,500; MBA program $2,730.

Spring 2023 Semester Fees

Graduate Students
Academic Student
Dedicated Excellence Technology Building  Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee
Full Time (9
or more
hours):
15hours  $4,736.55 $659.45  $245 $75 $48 $80 $857 $6,701 $8,472
14hours $4,676.55 $659.45  $245 $70 $48 $80 $857 $6,636 $8,470
13hours  $4,620.55 $659.45  $245 $65 $48 $80 $857 $6,575 $8,466
12hours  $4,559.55 $659.45  $245 $60 $48 $80 $857 $6,509 $8,466
11hours  $4,493.55 $659.45  $235 $55 $48 $80 $857 $6,428 $8,461
10hours  $4,42455 $659.45  $225 $50 $48 $80 $857 $6,344 $8,458

9hours  $4,357.55 $659.45  $215 $45 $48 $80 $857 $6,262 $8,454

Nonresident
Total

$15,188
$15,121
$15,053
$14,987
$14,901
$14,815
$14,732

$9,570
$9,267
$6,534
$6,232
$5,939
$2,347
$2,045
$1,743

Nonresident
Total

$15,173
$15,106
$15,041
$14,975
$14,889
$14,802
$14,716
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Part-Time:
8 hours
7 hours
6 hours
5 hours
4 hours
3 hours
2 hours
1 hour

$3,128
$2,979
$1,989
$1,846
$1,705
$1,077

$928

$787

$154
$136
$118
$100
$82
$64
$46
$28

$191
$167
$143
$119
$96
$72
$48
$24
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$40
$35
$30
$25
$20
$15
$10
$5

$43
$37
$32
$27
$21
$16
$11
$5

$52
$50
$32
$30
$29
$18
$16
$14

$762
$667
$571
$476
$381
$286
$190

$95

$4,370
$4,071
$2,915
$2,623
$2,334
$1,548
$1,249

$958

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

$5,201
$5,196
$3,618
$3,610
$3,605
$801
$795
$786

Professional Program Fees: Students enrolled in the Digital Media Arts & Engineering (DMAE) and the full-time MBA
programs will be assessed a program fee in addition to the tuition and fees above. These fees will be prorated based on

the number of hours enrolled. For example, a student registered for 9 hours in these programs will be assessed the

following: DMAE program $2,500; MBA program $2,730.

Full Time (6

or more

hours):
15 hours
14 hours
13 hours
12 hours
11 hours
10 hours
9 hours
8 hours
7 hours
6 hours

Part-Time:
5 hours
4 hours
3 hours
2 hours
1 hour

Tuition

$4,161.80
$4,102.80
$4,041.80
$3,983.80
$3,313.80
$3,240.80
$3,169.80
$2,452.80
$2,327.80
$2,201.80

$1,595
$1,457
$1,007
$862
$723

Dedicated

Fees

$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20
$307.20

$85
$70
$55
$40
$25

Graduate Students
Academic
Excellence  Technology  Building  Operational
Fee Fee Use Fee Fee
$245 $75 $48 $68
$245 $70 $48 $68
$245 $65 $48 $68
$245 $60 $48 $68
$235 $55 $48 $56
$225 $50 $48 $55
$215 $45 $48 $55
$191 $40 $43 $42
$167 $35 $37 $40
$143 $30 $32 $38
$119 $25 $27 $26
$96 $20 $21 $24
$72 $15 $16 $16
$48 $10 $11 $15
$24 $5 $5 $13

Summer 2023 Semester Fees

Student
Excellence

Fee

$808
$808
$808
$808
$808
$808
$808
$688
$614
$537

$427
$352
$260
$182

$95

Resident
Total

$5,713
$5,649
$5,583
$5,520
$4,823
$4,734
$4,648
$3,764
$3,528
$3,289

$2,304
$2,040
$1,441
$1,168

$890

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Nonresident
Fee

$4,331
$4,327
$4,327
$4,324
$4,294
$4,290
$4,288
$4,259
$4,250
$4,248

$3,006
$3,001
$876
$869
$862

Professional Program Fees: Students enrolled in the Digital Media Arts & Engineering (DMAE) and the full-time MBA
programs will be assessed a program fee in addition to the tuition and fees above. These fees will be prorated based on

the number of hours enrolled. For example, a student registered for 9 hours in these programs will be assessed the

following: DMAE program $2,500; MBA program $2,730.

$9,571
$9,267
$6,533
$6,233
$5,939
$2,349
$2,044
$1,744

Nonresident
Total

$10,044
$9,976
$9,910
$9,844
$9,117
$9,024
$8,936
$8,023
$7,778
$7,537

$5,310
$5,041
$2,317
$2,037
$1,752
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Winter Intersession 2022 Semester Fees

Graduate Students
Academic Student
Dedicated Excellence Technology Building  Operational Excellence Resident  Nonresident Nonresident
Tuition Fees Fee Fee Use Fee Fee Fee Total Fee Total
6 hours $1,987 $118  $143 $30 $32 $32 $571 $2,913 $3,621 $6,534
5 hours $1,841 $100  $119 $25 $27 $30 $476 $2,618 $3,614 $6,232
4 hours $1,703 $82 $96 $20 $21 $29 $381 $2,332 $3,607 $5,939
3 hours $1,074 $64 $72 $15 $16 $18 $286 $1,545 $802 $2,347
2 hours $928 $46 $48 $10 $11 $16 $190 $1,249 $796 $2,045
1 hour $786 $28 $24 $5 $5 $14 $95 $957 $786 $1,743

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.
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